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Elected
Position
Enter 'Y’

State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2023

Refer to the 2023 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details

Entity Name|Alameda - Alameda County Transportation Commission
Human Resources Web Page | https://www.alamedactc.org/get-involved/careers-jobs
'Save As' Filename 2023-12500108000.xlIsx

Employees Hold more than One Position? No
Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment
toward the pension unfunded liability? No
Multiple
Positions
Department Classification Footnote

Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Programming and Projects
Planning and Policy
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Executive

Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Planning and Policy
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Programming and Projects
Finance and Administration
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Finance and Administration
Planning and Policy
Governing Body

Governing Body

Associate Transportation Planner
Associate Administrative Analyst
Director of Finance

Senior Director of Programming and Proje
Senior Transportation Engineer
Senior Program Analyst

Director of Procurement and Information
Associate Program Analyst

Assistant Financial Analyst

Associate Program Analyst

Director of Project Delivery

Principal Transportation Planner
Associate Transportation Planner
Assistant Administrative Analyst
Principal Program Analyst

Deputy Executive Director of Projects
Associate Program Analyst

Principal Financial Analyst

Senior Program Analyst

Senior Financial Analyst

Associate Administrative Analyst
Associate Financial Analyst

Principal Administrative Analyst
Executive Director

Deputy Executive Director of Planning anc
Principal Administrative Analyst
Director of Express Lane Operations
Senior Transportation Planner
Associate Transportation Planner
Associate Administrative Analyst
Associate Program Analyst

Principal Financial Analyst

Principal Transportation Planner
Director of Project Delivery

Senior Program Analyst

Senior Administrative Analyst
Deputy Executive Director of Finance and
Associate Program Analyst

Senior Transportation Engineer
Principal Program Analyst

Assistant Administrative Analyst
Senior Financial Analyst

Associate Program Analyst

Senior Administrative Analyst
Director of Planning

Board Member

Board Member

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

(Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Annual
Salary
Minimum

95,751
93,415
160,821
177,517
138,676
111,042
156,899
95,751
84,630
95,751
181,954
131,994
95,751
84,630
128,775
221,695
95,751
128,775
111,042
108,333
93,415
93,415
128,775
290,882
221,695
128,775
181,954
111,042
95,751
93,415
95,751
128,775
131,994
181,954
111,042
108,333
221,695
95,751
138,676
128,775
84,630
108,333
95,751
108,333
164,842
0

0

Annual
Salary
Maximum

124,476
121,440
209,068
230,772
180,278
144,355
203,968
124,476
110,018
124,476
236,541
171,592
124,476
110,018
167,407
288,202
124,476
167,407
144,355
140,833
121,440
121,440
167,407
378,148
288,202
167,407
236,541
144,355
124,476
121,440
124,476
167,407
171,592
236,541
144,355
140,833
288,202
124,476
180,278
167,407
110,018
140,833
124,476
140,833
214,295

0

0

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - |

Annual
Regular Pay
112,225
110,976
181,406
219,630
153,409
115,003
191,573
57,050
85,974
110,940
182,105
142,859
28,597
79,462
132,661
271,862
22,923
127,100
55,864
125,941
88,845
93,916
136,919
345,169
237,493
148,736
198,835
98,053
101,236
92,568
52,950
160,939
153,468
35,805
114,928
108,117
279,060
96,273
112,333
134,474
37,950
7,394
101,634
118,893
167,463
0
0

Overtime
Pay

O OO0 0000000000000 0D0D0DO0D0D0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

Lump Sum
Pay

0

0

0
8,194
0

0
7,845
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
11,085
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
13,266
8,955
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
6,023
0

0

0
11,085
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other Pay
0
0
0
0

8,400
663

o O O O o

3,600
1,200

Applicable
Defined Benefit

Pension
Formula
2.5@ 55
2@62
25@55
25@55
25@55
2@62
25@55
2@62
2@62
2@62
2@62
25@55
2@62
2@ 62
2@62
25@55
2@62
2@ 62
2@62
2@62
2@62
2@62
2.5@ 55
2.5 @55
25@55
2.5@ 55
2@62
2@62
2@62
2@ 62
2@62
2.5@ 55
2@ 62
25@55
2@62
2@62
25@55
2@62
2@62
2.5@55
2@62
2@62
2@62
2.5@ 55
2@62
n/a
n/a

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name Finance Department
Phone Number 510-208-7400
E-mail Address Www.alamedactc.org

---------- Employer Contribution:

Retirement Deferred
Plan: Defined Benefit Compensation
Employees' Plan: /Defined
Share Paid by Employer's Contribution
Employer Share Plan

5,591 14,716
0 8,351
9,072 23,905
11,025 29,032
7,918 20,850
0 8,740
9,926 26,125
0 4,383

0 6,512

0 8,441

0 13,277
7,282 19,205
0 2,195

0 6,247

0 10,388
13,877 36,552
0 1,760

0 9,815

0 4,303

0 9,769

0 6,731

0 7,114
6,843 18,020
16,500 43,208
12,108 31,893
7,434 19,582
0 13,254

0 7,409

0 7,670

0 7,009

0 4,061
8,200 21,573
0 12,282
1,787 4,364
0 8,707

0 8,320
13,940 36,708
0 7,292

0 8,564
6,869 18,089
0 2,936

0 568

0 7,695
6,040 15,903
0 12,802

0 0

0 0
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Health,
Dental,
Vision

31,313
14,316
31,313
31,313
2,804
25,544
31,313
7,694
11,824
11,824
15,261
39,024
100
13,282
26,736
39,448
2,439
35,103
6,412
31,313
11,824
23,621
31,063
31,313
31,055
35,103
24,348
29,390
15,388
31,313
4,998
23,629
40,320
10,024
23,629
34,126
1,691
11,824
2,526
11,824
8,914
0
31,313
11,824
859
0
0
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State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division
Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2023
Refer to the 2023 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details
Entity Name|Alameda - Alameda County Transportation Commission
Human Resources Web Page | https://www.alamedactc.org/get-involved/careers-jobs
'Save As' Filename 2023-12500108000.xlIsx

Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment

Department

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

toward the pension unfunded liability? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - |

Multiple Annual Annual
Positions Salary Salary Annual Overtime Lump Sum

Classification Footnote  Minimum Maximum  Regular Pay Pay Pay Other Pay

Board Member 0 0 0 0 2,000
Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,375
Board Member 0 0 0 0 1,750
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,700
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,225
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,950
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,475
Board Member 0 0 0 0 7,325
Board Member 0 0 0 0 7,775
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,925
Board Member 0 0 0 0 250
Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,150
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,700
Board Member 0 0 0 0 2,250
Board Member 0 0 0 0 250
Board Member 0 0 0 0 5,500
Board Member 0 0 0 0 2,975
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,950
Board Member 0 0 0 0 3,425
Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,175
Board Member 0 0 0 0 1,225
Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,125
Board Member 0 0 0 0 1,700
Board Member 0 0 0 0 250
Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,175
Board Member 0 0 0 0 1,950
Board Member 0 0 0 0 4,175

Applicable
Defined Benefit
Pension
Formula

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name Finance Department
Phone Number 510-208-7400
E-mail Address Www.alamedactc.org

Retirement Deferred
Plan: Defined Benefit Compensation
Employees' Plan: /Defined
Share Paid by Employer's Contribution
Employer Share Plan
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---------- Employer Contribution: - - - - - ---- -

Health,
Dental,
Vision
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State Controller's Office - Local Government Programs and Services Division

Special Districts - Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2023 Preparer Contact Information
Refer to the 2023 GCC Reporting Instructions for more details
Entity Name|Alameda - Sunol Smart Carpool Lane Joint Powers Authority Preparer Name Finance Department
Human Resources Web Page None Phone Number 510-208-7400
Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename 2023-12500119600.xlIsx E-mail Address www.alamedactc.org
Do the amounts in the Defined Benefit Plan column include payment
toward the pension unfunded liability? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

---------- Employer Contribution: - - - - - ---- -

- - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): - - | Retirement Deferred
Applicable Plan: Defined Benefit Compensation
Elected Multiple Annual Annual Defined Benefit Employees' Plan: /Defined Health,
Position Positions Salary Salary Annual Overtime Lump Sum Pension Share Paid by Employer's Contribution Dental,
Line # Enter'Y' Department Classification Footnote  Minimum Maximum  Regular Pay Pay Pay Other Pay Formula Employer Share Plan Vision
1. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 0 n/a 0 0 0
2. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 0 n/a 0 0 0
3. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 0 n/a 0 0 0
4. Y Governing Body Board Member 0 0 0 0 0 0 n/a 0 0 0
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